
Pos Nbr Name / Teamname Diff ...1 ...2 ...3 ...4 ...5 ...6 ...7 ...8

Rundezeiten von Training - Qualifikation
...9 ...0Runde

1  14   AC Kulmbach 44.754 41.123 43.837 42.772 42.144 40.602 48.552 39.174 38.546 44.724

38.400  4:09.798 38.977 38.844 38.650 38.568 38.726 41.360 38.944 39.176

44.226 38.411 38.909 38.825 38.570 38.366 37.904 38.013 38.039 40.946

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

43.163 41.766 11:31.729 42.102 38.273 38.242 38.283 39.152 40.081 38.053

39.149 38.253 38.208 38.658 38.995 39.156 38.146 38.111 43.970 39.281

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

37.985 37.793 37.790 38.658 44.453 48.057 38.471 38.670 37.994 37.76351 t/m 60

37.947 37.708 37.425 37.291 43.131 37.18361 t/m 70

71 t/m 80

2  15   ADAC Niedersachsen-Anhalt0.009 43.075 43.796 42.295 39.789 39.987 40.804 39.629 39.132 39.502 39.279

38.987 38.684 38.770  3:08.546 41.873 39.780 39.314 38.846 38.315 38.964

39.685 40.586  3:26.472 40.258 39.488 38.880 38.577 38.710 43.247 41.763

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

43.396 47.618  2:52.628 38.893 41.698 37.972 38.285 37.767 38.317 38.230

37.469 37.513 38.569 38.415 39.225 39.454 39.704 37.662 37.607 37.422

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

37.430 40.940 38.604  3:59.733 37.414 37.558 37.683 38.444 37.513 37.30151 t/m 60

37.219 43.731 42.583 37.333 37.430 37.192 39.655 38.606 37.779 39.61261 t/m 70

37.541 37.520 37.21371 t/m 80

3  7   Hochrhein-Racing team 0.087 42.469 46.081 38.852 39.466 38.761 38.799 41.209 38.787 38.904 38.912

39.438 39.873 40.223 50.283 38.271 38.250 38.488 38.364 38.381 41.671

40.992 39.646 38.298 38.157 38.349 38.339 38.339 38.227 44.286 46.291

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

41.371 52.897 42.739 38.119 39.090  4:36.395 39.519 38.806 38.771 39.501

38.832 38.519 38.323 37.972 37.803 41.439 42.665 38.010 37.706 37.691

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

37.740 38.205  6:21.050 40.381  1:01.043 40.972 38.411 37.507 37.647 39.31651 t/m 60

45.819 37.270 37.428 37.538 37.496 39.49261 t/m 70

71 t/m 80

4  13   Christoph Kaiser, Lohne 0.226 43.512 41.619 41.414 43.109 43.068 41.376 42.412 42.715 39.934  3:32.626

42.854 42.953 42.963 42.868 42.373 42.144 42.640 41.798 43.410 41.182

41.705 41.027 41.713  4:08.407 41.322 39.840 38.828 47.311 41.387 37.743

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

39.139 38.072 37.803 49.513  1:37.362 41.623 38.214 37.678 37.409 37.481

38.963 37.543 40.794 42.163 45.192 38.202 38.129 37.783 45.811 38.180

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

37.803  4:01.328 40.463 38.846 40.016 39.185 38.514 38.649 38.868 38.88751 t/m 60

38.575 38.685 38.501 38.284 38.795 38.294 39.135 38.241 38.456 38.21861 t/m 70

71 t/m 80

5  8   AMC Diepholz e.V. im ADAC0.270 44.061 41.078 40.465 39.364 40.834 39.333 39.384 39.346 39.267 39.951

39.267 39.139 40.405 40.037 38.875 38.543 39.143 39.169 38.840 38.484

38.514 38.875 39.193 38.615 38.637  3:30.281 42.033 46.018 42.541 52.734

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

 6:14.805 38.126 37.700 37.518 37.840 41.864 39.270 37.579 37.725 37.479

37.453 38.719 38.551 39.377  3:27.794 37.568 39.938 37.710  2:59.540 38.694

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

38.421 38.423 38.392  2:10.442 39.309 40.417 38.827 37.697 38.544 39.11751 t/m 60

37.61961 t/m 70

71 t/m 80

6  1   www.race4Fun.de 0.379 44.621 42.575 41.375 41.379  2:30.225 40.130 39.664 39.997 40.003 39.170

39.244 39.086 38.922 38.738 41.011 38.799 38.626 39.512 39.579 38.891

38.592 40.365 39.660 39.017 37.874 38.119 38.907 39.177 38.356 38.055

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

37.912 38.130 45.647  3:17.715 41.037 40.660 39.638 39.450 39.556 39.284

40.146 42.347 38.956 38.167 37.999 38.125 37.960 37.758 38.703  2:50.467

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

38.132 37.870 37.791 37.767 37.562 38.403 38.122 38.353 38.286 38.74251 t/m 60

38.939 39.188 40.412 40.374 39.316 37.917 38.454 39.80461 t/m 70

71 t/m 80

7  2   ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.0.545 41.780 40.575 39.910 39.880 40.173 40.416 40.017 40.678 39.366 39.528

39.519 39.306 39.023 38.928 39.256 38.777 39.208 40.881 38.537 38.319

38.670 40.193 41.154 41.150 39.432 38.397 38.131 38.348 38.147 38.213

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

42.632 46.238 42.021 52.131  3:44.716 47.307 42.548 42.026 40.991 40.543

40.237 40.379 46.090 41.786 41.563 43.223 40.782 39.675 40.091 40.199

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

41.784 39.675 39.458 39.110 38.806 39.412  3:38.683 40.653 38.939 38.72051 t/m 60

38.253 40.819 47.005 37.962 39.476 38.108 38.041 38.153 37.930 37.82261 t/m 70

37.728 37.910 38.12671 t/m 80

8  3   MSC Oldenburg 0.572 43.645 45.218 42.463 42.356 40.814 41.220 42.302 41.445 40.647 40.737

40.390 40.450 43.006 40.291 40.649 41.738 40.892  2:57.894 38.899 53.667

38.343 38.290 38.274 42.811 39.036 38.785 38.384 42.546 37.954 37.755

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

37.820 42.953 44.972 44.766  3:18.718 41.599 49.942 41.842 40.346 41.255

 2:24.500 40.094 41.551 39.863 39.947 40.416 39.533 40.968 40.169  2:54.727

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

39.482 40.561 40.754 39.409 39.469 39.029 39.617 39.287 40.916 39.37551 t/m 60

38.491 38.436 39.060 40.434 39.974 39.396 51.49661 t/m 70

71 t/m 80

9  11   Team Tiedeken, Lohne 0.804 44.606 42.376 42.164 40.843 40.430 41.068 41.756 40.096 40.560 40.382

39.839 40.162  3:57.301 39.993 41.146 39.550 38.531 38.959 40.980 39.397

38.355 38.378 37.987 38.362 39.597 38.534 38.868 39.204 38.604  1:25.252

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

 3:50.688 53.406 43.615 42.793 42.644 43.107 43.285 43.032 42.382 42.017

45.095 42.315 41.236 41.121  3:02.859 44.291 42.356 44.898 43.666 45.966

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

43.150 43.423 43.258 49.056 44.658 43.000 46.882 45.147 44.886 43.91051 t/m 60

44.651 41.626 41.466 43.324 43.003 40.839 41.244 42.101 41.19661 t/m 70

71 t/m 80

10  5   ADAC Team Hansa 1 0.826 40.285 38.715 38.260 39.145 38.348  3:34.506 42.968 43.102 43.120 43.114

40.029 39.508 39.302 40.205 41.121 41.614 40.953 42.746 39.811 38.337

38.352 38.666 38.675 38.942  9:24.946 40.689 39.391 38.893 38.181 38.379

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

38.203 38.176 38.606  3:16.717 39.822 39.682 39.119 38.469 39.875 41.607

39.328 38.804 39.270 42.313 38.594 38.884 39.184 39.098 40.686 54.189

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

39.036 38.495 38.982 40.900 41.462 38.009 38.111 38.111 41.13351 t/m 60

61 t/m 70

71 t/m 80
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Pos Nbr Name / Teamname Diff ...1 ...2 ...3 ...4 ...5 ...6 ...7 ...8

Rundezeiten von Training - Qualifikation
...9 ...0Runde

11  9   Team Red Line 0.873 40.286 40.704 39.366 38.816 53.670 38.574 38.423 49.008 38.814 38.487

38.445 38.838 44.935 38.225  4:30.483 41.620 39.410 39.620 39.107 38.996

46.594 39.131 38.776 38.147 38.638 38.240 45.978  4:04.196 50.246 46.702

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

44.175 42.390 41.882 42.845 44.447 42.730 41.818 41.685 45.796 42.053

41.577 40.483 42.974 39.816 40.397 40.353  2:57.611 40.134 38.966 40.581

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

38.329 39.420 42.572 51.509 38.902 38.896 38.867 38.900 38.870 42.77951 t/m 60

51.983 38.410 38.552 38.166 39.051  1:03.192 38.056 46.32261 t/m 70

71 t/m 80

12  19   Hamburg Racing Team 0.889 42.148 41.127 41.228 40.507 40.620 45.821 53.830 40.406 39.720 39.935

 3:15.954 40.130 40.131 41.517 40.115 38.304 39.658 40.335 38.347 38.563

38.347 38.938 38.992 38.990 38.622 39.296 38.610 38.427 38.245 52.195

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

 4:02.423 43.359 44.379 42.573 39.648 41.768 41.800 38.953 39.081 39.639

 1:02.191 38.774 44.490 39.436 39.456 59.157 44.822  3:23.281 40.647  2:43.159

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

39.595 38.324 39.861 40.919 38.361 38.538 38.072 48.970 41.05851 t/m 60

61 t/m 70

71 t/m 80

13  4   H.A.R.D. Speed Motorsport 1.339  2:33.656 41.029 40.262 40.669 39.844 40.283 40.428 39.271 40.154 39.274

39.483 39.097 38.995  3:09.966 42.066 39.618 40.021 39.483 39.201 39.319

38.964 40.301 38.522 38.918 39.107 38.682  1:08.525  3:43.358 41.384 43.170

1 t/m 10

11 t/m 20

21 t/m 30

43.855 51.486 40.003 39.892 41.046 46.616 39.223 40.034 42.267 40.802

41.677 40.814 45.018 40.278 39.166 38.753 41.464 39.836  3:47.814 45.546

31 t/m 40

41 t/m 50

44.935 41.842 41.919 41.892 40.687 40.699 46.454 44.348 40.101 41.86651 t/m 60

39.388 39.621 40.136 39.869 39.567 39.179 39.656 39.78461 t/m 70

71 t/m 80
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